
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life January 5, 2014January 5, 2014January 5, 2014January 5, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $45,693 18

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $37,260 14

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $22,865 14

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $17,556 4

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $15,999 12

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $15,804 5

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $12,120 2

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $10,851 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Loeb, Robert S. Westchester Benefit Group, Inc. $9,309 1

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $8,844 4

Borowick, Jeffrey M. Borowick Insurance Agency $8,602 1

Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $7,800 1

Salvati, Paul D. Salvati Insurance Agency $6,924 1

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $6,816 2

Brown, Craig Brown Insurance Agency $6,636 1

Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $6,548 1

Olsen, Steven J. Olsen Insurance Agency $6,504 1

Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $6,476 3

Howard, Bruce E. Howard Insurance Agency $6,384 1

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,200 2

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,088 3

Stanton, David R. Gateway Insurance, Inc. $6,048 1

Washwick, Karl The Washwick Agency, Inc. $5,368 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,848 2

World Wide Coverage Corp. $4,653 2

Dennis C. Hovis & Associates, Inc. $4,500 1

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,476 1

Carran, John Steven $4,400 1

Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $4,352 1

Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $3,900 1

Shendelman, Leonid Shendelman Insurance Agency $3,900 1

Assessment Review Unlimited, Inc. $3,892 1

Sierra Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,808 1

Maisto, Stephen Maisto Insurance Agency $3,696 1

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,647 1

Wildgoose, Jevanka J. $3,396 1

Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $3,272 1

Pfadenhauer, Ronald W. Pfadenhauer Insurance Agency $2,880 1

First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $2,796 1

A.C. Bradbury Insurance Services, Inc. $2,676 1

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,532 2



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

January 5, 2014January 5, 2014January 5, 2014January 5, 2014

Ahlbum, Jon $9,888 Hatton, Catherine E. $6,600

Loeb, Robert S. $9,309 Alan, Stuart $6,548

Borowick, Jeffrey M. $8,602 Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,504

Lewis, Robert J. $8,352 Olsen, Steve J. $6,504

Whyte, Clyde $8,172 Howard, Bruce E. $6,384

Rashkin, James A. $7,800 Le Page, Kenneth L. Jr. $6,168

Pfeffer, David $7,784 Stanton, David R. $6,048

Hackmeier, Jeff D. $7,104 Dorfman, Aaron $5,328

Salvati, Paul D. $6,924 Seyer, David C. $5,208

Robbins, Chad A. $6,816 Milov, Nicholas $5,016

Brown, Craig $6,636

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

McCandless, Joseph $4,664 Wildgoose, Jevanka J. $3,396

Washwick, Karl $4,600 Zech, Scott A. $3,396

Johnson, Joanne $4,500 Cherry, Pamela J. $3,276

Dworkin, Earl D. $4,476 Firestein, Harvey C. $3,276

Brannigan, Kenneth J. $4,428 Lidinsky, Richard J. $3,272

Keating, Gizella $4,400 Gratzon, Peter $3,108

Cleveland, Keith E. $4,352 Greenberg, Joshua K. $3,108

Foschini, Attilio A. $4,176 Rubin, Leibish $3,056

Chappell, John $3,948 Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,024

Claffie, Kenneth C. $3,900 Pfadenhauer, Ronald W. $2,880

Gluck, Chana F. $3,900 Brown, Rebecca J. $2,844

Shendelman, Leonid $3,900 Diaz, Joseph A. $2,844

Sikora, Stewart L. $3,900 Hall, James T. $2,844

Gruber, Arthur K. $3,892 Kelsey, Steven D. $2,844

Katz, Philip D. $3,892 Longo, Peter J. $2,844

Koch, Linda J. $3,889 Popek, Daniel A. $2,796

Affe, Jonathan W. $3,840 Strehlke, James A. $2,796

Brady, Matthew $3,820 Reeves, Peggy $2,784

Kelly, Dorothy M. $3,816 Siddique, Nayeem M. $2,700

Collins, Jeffrey H. $3,808 Bradbury, A.C. $2,676

Maisto, Stephen $3,696 Perez, Albert A. $2,676

Stevens, Jason $3,647 Rose, Scott A. $2,652

Hatton, John W. $3,468 Tantillo, Robert V. $2,532

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


